
 
 

神奈川県学生バドミントン連盟 春季神奈川リーグ 平成２４年６月１７日 横浜市立大学

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＡクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

平 山 翔

平山翔

大森智恵

大森智恵

（神奈川大学）

関根真吾

関根真吾

佐々木まゆ

佐々木まゆ

（神奈川大学）

矢野弘大

矢野弘大

川口法子

川口法子

（神奈川大学）

吉澤慎哉

吉澤慎哉

佐藤絢香

佐藤絢香

（関東学院大学）

１
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 130-112

×

○

18-21
22-24

21-18
24-22

○

×

21-17
27-25

17-21
25-27

○

×

21- 9
21-16

9-21
16-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 122-117

○

×

21-19
21-16

19-21
16-21

×

○

18-21
17-21

21-18
21-17

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 109-132

×

○

17-21
15-21

21-17
21-15 ３

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 109-109

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＡクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

三好雄大

三好雄大

後藤彩樹

後藤彩樹

（神奈川大学）

山本陽介

山本陽介

上前知芙由

上前知芙由

（神奈川大学）

花田勇信

花田勇信

中山詩穂

中山詩穂

（神奈川大学）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-64

○

×

21-14
21-19

14-21
19-21

○

×

21-12
21-19

12-21
19-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 64-84

×

○

17-21
14-21

21-17
21-14 ２

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 73-73

混合ダブルスＡクラス 決勝トーナメント

24-22
21-16

２

０

平 山 翔
大 森 智 恵

（ 神 奈 川 大 学 ）

三 好 雄 大
後 藤 彩 樹

（ 神 奈 川 大 学 ）



 
 

神奈川県学生バドミントン連盟 春季神奈川リーグ 平成２４年６月１７日 横浜市立大学

混合ダブルスＢクラス

０ ２

21-14
21-14

21-15
14-21
21-16

２

１

21-19
21-12

０

２

21-14
21-15

０

２

21-13
21-16

２

０

21-16
21-19

２

０

21- 7
21-19

２

０

Ｘ

21-18
23-21

２

０

21-19
11-21
21-16

２

１

21-14
21-13

０

２

21-15
21-13

０

２

22-24
21-12
21-10

１

２

18-21
21-19
21-14

１

２

Ｘ

23-21
17-21
21- 8

２

１

21-17
19-21
21-12

２

１

21-17
21-18

０

２

21-15
21-19

０

２

21-14
21-19

０

２

Ｘ

21-10
21-17

０

２

21-11
21-12

２

０

鈴木啓大
櫛引しおり

（横浜国立大学）

清水海慧
樋口洋子

（明治大学生田）

菊地翔吾
鈴 木 蘭

（文教大学）

松浦功祐
米田千里

（北里大学）

土田裕一
小林瑛梨

（関東学院大学）

神内勇樹
三宅紗代

（明治大学生田）

相馬佑希
山本紗織

（北里大学）

藤井陽晃
中垰沙希

（明治大学生田）

桑原大輔
中村雪乃

（文教大学）

澤 谷 純
物江明日香

（横浜市立大学）

富 樫 陸
佐野日奈子

（明治大学生田）

伊藤勇太
庄司知世

（明治大学生田）

石毛宏幸
篠木結菜

（文教大学）

萩原健太
有馬沙織

（北里大学）

山口翔太
竹内詩帆

（明治大学生田）

押田聖史
前川泰代

（横浜市立大学）

中山有洋
伊東絵理

（明治大学生田）

米倉史貴
福 島 怜

（横浜国立大学）

水谷洸介
児玉桃子

（北里大学）

光 田 基
生 方 萌

（明治大学生田）

大串泰弘
中井美沙

（文教大学）

田形知也
島崎里沙

（横浜国立大学）

吉川佐樺
竹原望美

（明治大学生田）

篠 原 亘
眞道はづき

（桐蔭横浜大学）



 
 

神奈川県学生バドミントン連盟 春季神奈川リーグ 平成２４年６月１７日 横浜市立大学

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

松嶋 太 良

松嶋太良

片山 愛 理

片山愛理

（北里大学）

平田 健 人

平田健人

相澤 志 帆

相澤志帆

（田園調布学園大学）

池田 貴 宏

池田貴宏

中村 汐 里

中村汐里

（北里大学）

佐 藤 匠

佐藤匠

加庭由紀子

加庭由紀子

（文教大学）

２
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 158-136

×

○

18-21
21- 7
19-21

21-18
7-21

21-19

×

○

18-21
21-12
19-21

21-18
12-21
21-19

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 133-116

○

×

21-12
21-10

12-21
10-21

○

×

21-17
21-19

17-21
19-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 135-159

×

○

21-17
19-21
19-21

17-21
21-19
21-19

４
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 128-143

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

戸 田 諭

戸田諭

石 橋麻美

石橋麻美

（北里大学）

廣 瀬隆一

廣瀬隆一

山 本佑季

山本佑季

（田園調布学園大学）

磯 野英雄

磯野英雄

加藤志保乃

加藤志保乃

（横浜市立大学）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 42-84

×

○

4-21
15-21

21- 4
21-15

×

○

11-21
12-21

21-11
21-12

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-41

○

×

21-13
21- 9

13-21
9-21 ２

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 64-65

混合ダブルスＣクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-15
20-22
21-13

１

２

平 田 健 人
相 澤 志 帆

（ 田 園 調 布 学 園 大 学 ）

廣 瀬 隆 一
山 本 佑 季

（ 田 園 調 布 学 園 大 学 ）


